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Permit

Approval
Date

07/23/24
07/23/24
07/23/24
07/10/24
07/08/24
07/08/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
07/01/24
07/09/24
07/02/24
07/09/24
07/08/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/02/24
07/03/24
07/02/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/17/24
07/17/24
07/29/24

Permit Detail by Type For Permits Approved from 07/01/24 to 08/01/24

Property Address

862 W JASPER ST
864 W JASPER ST

BLACKFOOT AVE

903 E 3RD ST

1114

GEM STONE WAY
PALACE AVE
WHITEWATER WAY
WHITEWATER WAY
EDDY CT

E 12TH ST
SOULEN DR
FELTHAM PEAK DR
SANDBAR
WHITEWATER WAY
WHITEWATER WAY
SANDBAR RD
SANDBAR RD

HWY 16
WHITEWATER WAY
LANDMARK ST
DITTMAN DR
EDDY CT

EDDY CT

317 W 12TH ST
889 WILLIAMS RD

2523
612 S

PRINCESS ST
BOISE AVE

CITY OF EMMETT

NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
FENCE
PATIO/PORCH
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
REMODEL
NEW HOME
PATIO/PORCH
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
OTHER

NEW HOME
NEW HOME
FENCE

NEW HOME
NEW HOME
SOLAR PANELS
FENCE

SOLAR PANELS
REROOF

Applicant

CBH HOMES
CBH HOMES
CBH HOMES
MONTE ZUFELT

DAN & PAMELA HOLLAND
TOM AND CHERYL BERRY

SUNRISE HOMES
SUNRISE HOMES
AGILE HOMES

BILL HARDEN

WFS

BARRY S BEEMAN
SUNRISE HOMES
SUNRISE HOMES
SUNRISE HOMES
SUNRISE HOMES
AGILE HOMES
DAKOTA GULLICKSON
AGILE HOMES

TOLL BROTHERS INC
FORREST DANILSON
AGILE HOMES

AGILE HOMES

JERRY D FAIRBANK
STEPHEN H SAVAGE
WAUNETTA ROSEBERRY
MAYCIN JAMES

Page:

1l of 1l

Report ID: P100A2

Valuation
171,359
137,683
212,550

0

3,230
172,840
163,080
163,080
128,051
198,289
165,313

9,571
173,139
173,139
173,139
172,784
106,801

0
123,859
147,292

256
117,235
227,125
27,206
0

0

701

Exp. Date

01/06/25
/

e T T
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/
01/05/25
01/05/25
01/05/25
01/05/25
12/29/24
/7
12/29/24
01/05/25
01/05/25
01/05/25
01/05/25
!/
01/13/25
/7
/7 7/



